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199501250000
20721

01/25/1995
11:34:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES MORRISON,
MARIELLEN

10 84 Lot#:90
Book:10 Pg:84

199504030000
83751

04/03/1995
10:51:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE MEEKS,
DAVID E

9 22 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:22

199505110001
23571

05/11/1995
12:57:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORT CORP

7 155 199505110001
23551

Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:155
Desc:1995-
12355

199505180001
30851

05/18/1995
01:32:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

9 22 199504030000
83751

Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:22
Desc:1995-
08375

199505300001
39611

05/30/1995
09:50:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE DOZIER,
JAMES
MICHAEL

Sec:02
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199506120001
52991

06/12/1995
12:08:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES BRUNSON,
MICHAEL R

13 102 199210210002
41771

Lot#:50
Book:13
Pg:102
Desc:1992-
24177

199507070001
78111

07/07/1995
12:53:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE WILDER, D
JACK

19 117 Lot#:34
Book:19
Pg:117

199507250001
96371

07/25/1995
01:37:36

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE GUYER, MARK
N

10 64 Lot#:2414
Book:10 Pg:64

199507250001
96581

07/25/1995
02:34:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES ALVERSON,
WILLIAM J III

9 111 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:111

199507120001
82871

07/12/1995
10:19:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 64 199507120001
82851

Lot#:95
Book:12 Pg:64
Desc:1995-
18285

199507180001
88901

07/18/1995
10:02:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
AMOS
JASPER

6 82 199305140001
38451

Lot#:7 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:82
Desc:1993-
13845

199508230002
32731

08/23/1995
02:49:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LESUEUR,
DOUGLAS L

10 36 Lot#:9 Book:10
Pg:36

199509250002
68931

09/25/1995
02:54:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDANIEL,
WILLIAM DEE

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199510090002
83391

10/09/1995
03:25:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE FETYKO,
JOSEPH JR

10 50 Lot#:29
Book:10 Pg:50



199512290003
73921

12/29/1995
04:01:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE FITTS,
DONALD
WAYNE

6 108 Lot#:12 Book:6
Pg:108

199503280000
79071

03/28/1995
01:38:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

8 15 199503280000
79061

Lot#:19 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:15
Desc:1995-
07906

199504050000
87261

04/05/1995
11:11:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE O BRIEN,
JASON T

10 84 Lot#:18
Book:10 Pg:84

199505080001
19791

05/08/1995
12:20:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANNEN,
WILLIAM E

18 137 Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:137

199506160001
57841

06/16/1995
10:46:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES GRANATA,
SALVATORE R

199207200001
44541

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:1992-
14454

199508010002
05281

08/01/1995
02:26:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE LESUEUR,
DOUGLAS L

10 36 Lot#:9 Book:10
Pg:36

199507120001
82731

07/12/1995
09:25:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMITON
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 32 199507120001
82711

Lot#:3433
Book:15 Pg:32
Desc:1995-
18271

199507120001
82861

07/12/1995
10:19:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 64 Lot#:95
Book:12 Pg:64

199508070002
13501

08/07/1995
01:05:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES CAMERON,
RALPH W

12 64 Lot#:95
Book:12 Pg:64

199508070002
14001

08/07/1995
02:52:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES MILLER, JOHN
M

8 156 Lot#:34 Book:8
Pg:156

199509050002
44881

09/05/1995
03:46:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES SHAH,
SHAILESH J

8 109 199502160000
42221

Lot#:35 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:1995-
04222

199509070002
48111

09/07/1995
02:07:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
WHITT F

19 46 Lot#:15
Book:19 Pg:46

199509220002
65271

09/22/1995
10:18:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

10 64 199507250001
96371

Lot#:2414
Book:10 Pg:64
Desc:1995-
19637

199509220002
65281

09/22/1995
10:20:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

15 32 199507120001
82711

Lot#:3433
Book:15 Pg:32
Desc:1995-
18271

199509260002
69751

09/26/1995
11:32:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS,
THOMAS L

7 49 Lot#:329
Book:7 Pg:49



199510180002
97801

10/18/1995
11:05:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES PECK,
RICHARD C

7 149 Lot#:54 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149


